Quantity
Flex-Head Ratcheting Wrenches 13
Total Piece Count 13
Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 13
8MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench 1
9MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench 1
10MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRRW10MM 1001381391 1
11MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench 1
12MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRRW12MM 1001381393 1
13MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRRW13MM 1001381396 1
14MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRRW14MM 1001381398 1
15MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRRW15MM 1001381400 1
16MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench 1
17MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench 1
18MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench 1
19MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench 1
21MM Flex-Head Ratcheting Combination Wrench 1
Model: HFRW13PCMM
OMSID: 305446749
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…